oras

Materials Declaration

Product:

Product name:
Model number:

SCIP Number (ECHA):
Weight:

Materials (product):

Brass

Zinc (Zn)

Stainless steel (AISI)

POM (Polyoxymethylene)

Other

Svhc

Aluminum Oxide

EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer)
PA (Polyamide)

PBT (Polybutylene Terephthalate)
ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene)
PTFE (Polytetrafluoroethylene)

NBR (Nitrile Butadiene Rubber)
Copper (Cu)

Nickel (Ni)

Chromium (Cr)

TPE (Thermoplastic Elastomer)

Materials (package):
Corrugated board, Paper fibre
Paper

Oras Linea

Bath and shower faucet

1640NU
a69f1275-5588-49a9-a505-1e44db4968de
1.942 Kg (including package: 2.100 Kg )

10.11.2025
Jukka Hokkanen
Manager, Material technology

Weight

1595.8 g
185.5 g
4.0g
385g
37.0¢g
216
200g
658
508
33g
31g
10g
07g
0.6g
05g
0.1¢g
0.1¢g

100.0 g
583

%

82.18 %
9.55 %
2.27 %
1.98 %
1.91 %
111 %
1.03 %
0.33%
0.26 %
0.17 %
0.16 %
0.05 %
0.04 %
0.03 %
0.02 %
0.01%
0.01%

476 %
278 %

WATER
SMART
LIVING




